oras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Svhc

Copper (Cu)
Nickel (Ni)
Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre

Ay Pl

Oras

Cover part, G1/2xG1/2

204726
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
0.162 Kg (including package: 0.172 Kg )

10.10.2024
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

1616 g
23¢
01¢g
00g
00g

108¢

%

99.94 %
140 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.01%

6.25 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




